
 Key Dates – Autumn 1 

 

St Mary Abbots School 
Flourishing in all things 

St Mary Abbots School 
Flourishing in all things 

w/c Monday 11th September 
Violin, piano, trumpet and guitar lessons begin this week 
Weekly homework shared 
All week- New Reception class induction sessions (9:15-11:15am & 13:15-15:15pm) 
Wednesday 13th September – Class curriculum newsletters and knowledge organisers shared  
Thursday 14th September 9.30am – KS2 Eucharist Service – Class 6 leading - parents warmly invited 
Friday 15th September – KS2 Chess lessons start 
Friday 15th September 10am – Prospective parent tour 
  
w/c Monday 18th September 
External After School Clubs begin 
Reception Class in full time  
Weekly homework shared 
Monday 18th September – Class 3 Swimming begins  
Thursday 21st September 9.30am – KS2 Eucharist service – Class 6 leading – parents warmly invited 
Friday 22nd September 10am – Prospective parent tour 
  
w/c Monday 25th September 
Online Safety Week  
Weekly homework shared 
Monday 25th September – Class 6 trip to the Black Cultural Archives  
Tuesday 26th September 3.45pm – Class 1 & Class 5 Meet the Teacher session for parents in 
classroom 
Tuesday 26th September 3.45pm – Sam Lord secondary transfer session for Class 6 parents in 
classroom 
Wednesday 27th September 3.45pm – Class 2 & Class 3 Meet the Teacher session for parents in 
Classroom 
Tuesday 27th September 3.45pm – Class 1 Meet the Teacher session for parents in classroom 
Thursday 28th September 9.30am – Whole school Harvest service (including Reception Class) – Class 
6 leading - parents warmly invited 
Thursday 28th September 3.45pm – Reception Class, Class 4 & Class 6 Meet the Teacher session 
for parents in classroom 
Friday 29th September 10am – Prospective parent tour 
  
w/c Monday 2nd October 
Black History Month begins 
Weekly homework shared 
Thursday 5th October 9.30am – KS2 Eucharist service – Class 6 leading – parents warmly invited 
Friday 6th October 10am – Prospective parent tour 
 
w/c Monday 9th October 
Weekly homework shared 
Tuesday 10th October 9.10am – Parent information session on Speech and Language  
Thursday 12th October 9.30am – KS2 Eucharist service – Class 6 leading – parents warmly invited 
Thursday 12th October 3:45pm – Tapestry Parent information session – Reception Class parents 
warmly invited  
Friday 13th October 10am – Prospective parent tour 
Friday 13th October 3:30pm– FOSMAS uniform sale  
 
  
w/c Monday 16th October 



 Key Dates – Autumn 1 

 

St Mary Abbots School 
Flourishing in all things 

St Mary Abbots School 
Flourishing in all things 

External After School Clubs finish this week  
Breakfast Club and Gill’s Club finish this week  
Thursday 19th October 9.30am KS2 Eucharist service – Class 6 leading – parents warmly invited 
Friday 20th October – Last day of Autumn 1 half term – school finishes at 3:30pm as normal 
Friday 20th October - Half term homework shared  
Friday 20th October – Braiswick Individual photos  
Friday 20th October 10am – Prospective parent tour 
 
Additional enrichment activities and class trip dates to follow from class teachers  
 
 
 


